TAPS Seussical Calendar- April 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 1 12 13
Seussical Auditions Seussical Auditions
Night #1 Night #2
5:30-8pm 5:30-8pm
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Full Cast
Read Through
5:00-8pm
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Full Cast w/ Exceptions Partial Cast
“Oh, The Things You “Horton Hears a Who”
Can Think” 5:30-8pm
5:30-8pm
28 29 30
Partial Cast
“Here on Who” & “How
To Raise a Child”
5:30-8:00pm
Notes:

Please pay close attention to who is called for each rehearsal. You may not be required to attend every rehearsal on the calendar.

If schedule says “Full Cast” that means every cast member including our “Who Ensemble” (3-5 Graders)

If schedule says “Full Cast w/ Exceptions” please see the attached detailed schedule.
The “WHO ENSEMBLE” (Grades 3-5) will be dismissed from rehearsals at 7pm, unless notified ahead of time.



https://www.calendarpedia.com/

TAPS Seussical Calendar- May 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4
Full Cast w/ Exceptions
“Biggest Blame Fool”
5:30-8:00pm
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
. Full Cast
“0 iarttlﬁl C,?SFI » g Partial Cast “Monkey
ne “Za er "tk “It’s Possible” & “Alone Around/Chasing the
Mmazing » in the Universe” Whos” & “How Lucky
Mayzie/Gertrude »
5:30-8:00 5:30-8:00pm You Are
e 9:00am-12:00pm
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
: Full Cast w/ Exceptions
“Noti Parl\t/}al}(lj arstt g Full Cast “Egg Nest and Tree” &
0‘},(;f:ll Fzr 3({)013? Finish Act I “Circus McGurkus” &
5:30-8:00pm 530—800pm “HLYA Reprise”
TP 9:00am-12:00pm
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Partial Cast Partial Cast
“ . 2 “Green Eggs and Ham”
‘Amazing Horton” & « .
« » through “Alone in the
Solla Solew . .
5:30-8:00 Universe Reprise
=rmeThm 5:30-8:00pm
26 27 28 29 30 31
MEMORIAL DAY Full Cast
NO REHEARSAL Review
5:30-8:00pm
Notes:

Please pay close attention to who is called for each rehearsal. You may not be required to attend every rehearsal on the calendar.
If schedule says “Full Cast” that means every cast member including our “Who Ensemble” (3-5 Graders)

If schedule says “Full Cast w/ Exceptions” please see the attached detailed schedule.
The “WHO ENSEMBLE” (Grades 3-5) will be dismissed from rehearsals at 7pm, unless notified ahead of time.



https://www.calendarpedia.com/

TAPS Seussical Calendar- June 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Partial Cast 9 Full Cast . Full Cast
“Havin A Hunch” P"(‘J’Pli‘g Horéon and Finish Act 11
ourt Room Scene
208 9:00am-12:00pm
5:30-8:00pm 5:30-8:00pm p
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Full Cast Full Cast Full Cast
Clean Act 1 Clean Act 11 Clean/Review
5:00-8:00pm 5:00-8:00pm 5:00-8:00pm
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Full Cast Full Cast Full Cast Show- 7:00pm Show- 7:00pm
Tech Rehearsal Tech Rehearsal Final Tech Rehearsal Full Cast Call Time- Full Cast Call Time-
5:30-8:00pm 5:30-8:00pm 5:30-8:00pm 5:00pm 5:00pm
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Show- 2:00pm
Full Cast Call Time-
12:00pm
Notes:

Please pay close attention to who is called for each rehearsal. You may not be required to attend every rehearsal on the calendar.

If schedule says “Full Cast” that means every cast member including our “Who Ensemble” (3-5 Graders)
If schedule says “Full Cast w/ Exceptions” please see the attached detailed schedule.
The “WHO ENSEMBLE” (Grades 3-5) will be dismissed from rehearsals at 7pm, unless notified ahead of time.



https://www.calendarpedia.com/

TAPS- Seussical- Full Detail Schedule

Wednesday, 4/17/2024- Full Cast

Monday, 4/22/2024- Full Cast w/ Exceptions. NOT Called: The Who Ensemble
Wednesday, 4/24/2024- Cat, JoJo, Citizens of the Jungle, and Bird Girls

Monday, 4/29/2024- Cat, JoJo, Mr. & Mrs. Mayor, Horton, The Grinch, The General, Cadets,
and Who Ensemble

Wednesday, 5/1/2024- Full Cast w/ Exceptions. NOT Called: The Who Ensemble
Monday, 5/6/2024- Mayzie, Gertrude, Cat, JoJo, and Bird Girls

Wednesday, 5/8/2024- Horton, JoJo, Cat, and Fish

Saturday, 5/11/2024- Full Cast

Monday, 5/13/2024- Gertrude, Horton, Mayzie, Cat, and Bird Girls

Wednesday, 5/15/2024- Full Cast

Saturday, 5/18/2024- Full Cast w/ Exceptions. NOT Called: The Who Ensemble
Monday, 5/20/2024- Mayzie, Horton, Circus Animals, JoJo, and Mr. & Mrs. Mayor
Wednesday, 5/22/2024- JoJo, The General, Cadets, The Grinch, Mr. & Mrs. Mayor, and The
Who Ensemble

Monday, 5/27/2024- NO REHEARSAL- Memorial Day

Wednesday, 5/29/2024- Full Cast

Monday, 6/3/2024- Cat, JoJo, and Hunches

Wednesday, 6/5/2024- Full Cast

Saturday, 6/8/2024- Full Cast

Monday, 6/10/2024- Full Cast

Wednesday, 6/12/2024- Full Cast

Thursday, 6/13/2024- Full Cast

Monday, 6/17/2024- Full Cast- Tech Rehearsal- Everyone Stays until 8pm
Wednesday, 6/19/2024- Full Cast- Tech Rehearsal- Everyone Stays until 8pm
Thursday, 6/20/2024- Full Cast- Tech Rehearsal- Everyone Stays until 8pm

First Performance- Friday, 6/21/2024- Full Cast (Call Time is 5:00pm)

Second Performance- Saturday, 6/22/2024- Full Cast (Call Time is 5:00pm)

Final Performance- Sunday, 6/23/2024- Full Cast (Call Time is 12:00pm)



